Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington,  NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908) 806-9400 • Fax (908) 806-949088
➛
Wire Range Current Voltage Wire Range Current Voltage
0.5-4mm2 0.5-4mm2
22-12 AWG 4A 250VAC 22-12 AWG 4A 250VAC
No.  of Module Std. Module Std.
Ordering Information Poles Type Cat. No. Length (L) Pk. Type Cat. No. Length (L) Pk.
mm (in.) mm (in.)
Sub D, Female Connector 9 SD-F9 5745.2 45 (1.77) 1
15 SD-F15 5746.2 48 (1.89) 1
25 SD-F25 5747.2 81 (3.19) 1
37 SD-F37 5748.2 114 (4.49) 1
50 SD-F50 5749.2 137 (5.39) 1
Sub D, Male Connector 9 SD-M9 5740.2 45 (1.77) 1
15 SD-M15 5741.2 48 (1.89) 1
25 SD-M25 5742.2 81 (3.19) 1
37 SD-M37 5743.2 114 (4.49) 1
50 SD-M50b 5744.2 137 (5.39) 1
1 2 3 4 5 6
23 24 2520 21 22
321